
Standard Results
3/13/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 86 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8025 Wonder / Grimm -- NQ9 3 030

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12040 Cody / Crozier -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16023 Bounce / Smith -- NQ2 1 010

16018 Trigger / Smotrel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24011 Jason / Davis 75.67 NQ3 0 0002.048

24017 Katy / McAdam -- NQ1 1 010



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8003 Jacks / Whitfield 57.36 NQ2 1 0212.755

8020 Winston / Hurst 78.38 NQ1 1 0112.016

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12025 Jamie / Nelson 75.35 NQ3 1 0102.097

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16017 Notorious PIG / Wiela 60.40 NQ3 1 0302.699

16026 Cora / O'Donnell 58.01 NQ4 3 0102.810

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

20026 Fiona / Kirzner 56.19 1951 0 0002.972

20020 Bonnie / Senska 61.85 2901 1 0002.700

20018 Picard / Brawley -- NQ2 1 100

20036 Zephyr / Stuart -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8011 Chip / Smith -- NQ6 1 020

8015 Roux / Quach 78.38 NQ3 2 0202.258

8006 JoJo / Power -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12015 Karma / Weiher 54.53 11000 0 0003.246

12031 Meg / Light -- NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16007 Buster / Martin 76.05 NQ4 0 0102.393

16014 Dancer / Threlkeld -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20002 Angie / Sims -- NQ0 0 110

20012 Cammy / Rich 53.44 NQ1 0 0003.481

20045 Winnie / Prince 37.41 NQ2 0 0004.972



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24012 Crash / Cook 66.61 NQ3 2 0202.792

24006 Dakota / Carrington -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8001 Dot / Rotelle 35.46 11000 0 0004.992 40

8012 Dart / Rotelle 41.01 21000 0 0004.316 34

8023 Bonus / Rotelle 41.89 31000 0 0004.225 34

8031 Ciaran / Whitfield 60.01 41000 0 0002.950 15

8029 Bubba / Schwink 65.96 NQ1 1 0002.683

8033 Spirit / Rotelle -- NQ0 1 100

8014 Gambit / Murphy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:8 11

yps Pts

12003 Dodge / Rotelle 38.32 11000 0 0004.619 32

12043 Asti / Black 43.57 21000 0 0004.062 27

12006 Lindy / Spilis 44.88 31000 0 0003.944 26

12024 Ragnar / Tickle 45.61 41000 0 0003.881 25

12045 Sam / Marshall 49.25 1000 0 0003.594 21

12044 Mackie / Spilis 51.88 1000 0 0003.412 19

12026 Eva / Anthony 55.36 1000 0 0003.197 15

12010 Choo-Choo / McLean 61.85 1000 0 0002.862 9

12001 Bing / Baker 61.04 NQ2 2 0202.900

12005 Dot D / Bradley -- NQ0 1 100

12007 OhNo / Marshall -- NQ1 0 100

12008 Dexter / Decker 74.85 NQ1 0 0002.365

12013 Audrey / Becker 57.46 NQ1 1 0003.080

12014 Benni / Mainardi 36.42 NQ1 1 0104.860

12022 Elton / Culhane -- NQ0 0 100

12029 Romex / Miller 66.05 NQ2 3 0102.680



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Master - Regular

12030 BB / Visco 38.93 NQ0 1 0104.547

12039 Fred / Baker 59.78 NQ0 1 0102.961

12041 Dutch / Rotelle 55.93 NQ2 0 0003.165

12002 Annie Oakley / Crozie -- ABS-- -- ------

12021 Lewis / Carrington -- ABS-- -- ------

12035 Tap / Threlkeld -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

16036 Malibu / Mason 42.43 11000 0 0004.289 26

16025 Bo D / Dzenkowski 49.97 21000 0 0003.642 19

16001 Russell / Bissell 64.99 31000 0 0002.800 4

16016 Petey / Krumme 48.33 NQ0 0 0013.766

16019 Wabi Sabi / Stolba 55.21 NQ1 2 0013.297

16031 Si / Visco -- NQ0 1 100

16040 Pi / Bissell 60.80 NQ1 0 0002.993

16021 Flurry / Bissell -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:8 11

yps Pts

20003 Iron Man / Simpson 36.30 11000 0 0005.124 28

20032 Tartan / Burgan 37.59 21000 0 0004.948 27

20013 Fahren / Black 38.68 31000 0 0004.809 26

20010 Rainy / Leary 38.81 41000 0 0004.793 26

20035 Cali / Siegel 43.74 1000 0 0004.252 21

20038 Seville / Buttion 45.27 1000 0 0004.109 19



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Master - Regular

20031 Four Loko / Wieland 47.36 1000 0 0003.927 17

20040 Frankie / Wooldridge 51.27 1000 0 0003.628 13

20007 Riptide / Barnett 48.18 NQ1 0 0103.861

20014 Hemi / Runion 40.76 NQ0 1 0104.563

20015 Eva / Stowell 53.17 NQ2 0 0003.498

20016 Boh / Stolba 50.87 NQ0 0 0103.656

20019 Talvi / Loach 63.74 NQ1 1 0002.918

20027 Deeks / Smith -- NQ1 1 110

20034 Lina / Trusner 46.64 NQ1 0 0003.988

20042 Lithium / Fajardo 39.19 NQ0 0 0204.746

20044 Mace / Dodson 65.97 NQ1 0 0002.819

20050 Tribute / Simpson 35.53 NQ0 0 0105.235

20052 Chase / Runion 47.49 NQ0 0 0303.917

20039 Tessie / Cook -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps Pts

24015 Caper / Morton 42.30 11000 0 0004.397 26

24016 Cannon / Osborne 43.21 21000 0 0004.305 25

24018 Chance / Degen 56.63 31000 0 0003.284 12

24001 Piston / Buttion 60.75 NQ0 0 0103.062

24003 Finn / Nansel 53.86 NQ2 0 0003.453

24004 Aero / Laskey -- NQ0 0 110

24007 Connlaodh / Moore 48.05 NQ1 1 0003.871

24013 Benji / Buttion 66.15 NQ1 0 0102.812

24005 Cabbie / Buttion -- ABS-- -- ------

24009 Swizzle / Buttion -- ABS-- -- ------

24014 Colt / Smotrel -- ABS-- -- ------

24019 Juvi / Buttion -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24022C Graphene / Simpson 36.10 11000 0 0005.152 28

24020C Mahnstah / Wieland -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16009 Skye / Strawsnyder -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8022 Chase / Kesselring 67.05 1951 0 0002.356

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12011 Pippin / Connell -- NQ2 0 100

12016 Bella / Guidry -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16020 Zack / Hughes 53.18 1951 0 0003.140

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20006 Vinnie / Getz 56.90 1951 0 0002.935

20048 Alvi / Knock -- NQ7 0 010

20053 Gemma / Getz -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12020 Stormy / Gaines 85.70 NQ0 0 0002.124

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16006 Sorbetto / Marino 54.85 11000 0 0003.391

16012 Daisy / Dodson 70.38 NQ2 0 0002.643

16034 Beaver / Smith 73.33 NQ3 0 0102.536

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20008 Foxy / King 62.57 NQ3 2 0202.973



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4001 Zoom / Rotelle 38.22 11000 0 0004.631 42

4002 Belle / McDonough 51.97 21000 0 0003.406 29

4007 PJ / Power -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 13%Q:1 7

yps Pts

8004 DJ / Decker 51.68 11000 0 0003.425 24

8010 Murphy / Mackert 57.38 NQ3 2 0203.085

8016 Remi / Decker -- NQ1 0 100

8018 Rocky / Matheson 63.29 NQ1 0 0002.797

8019 Heyu / Marshall -- NQ1 1 010

8021 Simone / Davis 78.48 NQ2 3 0212.255

8024 Aria / Gooden 65.27 NQ3 0 0002.712

8032 Bond, James Bond / 51.33 NQ2 0 0003.448

8007 Bou / King -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

12019 Gryphon / Leeper 40.86 11000 0 0004.454 33

12017 Rosie / Osmansky 62.27 21000 0 0002.923 11

12036 Herbie / Klepp 71.10 31000 0 0002.560 2

12032 Quinn / Longhofer 48.71 NQ1 1 0103.736

12034 Puggle / Smith 54.67 NQ0 1 0103.329



Standard Results
3/13/2022

Master - Preferred

12038 XO / Vanderryn 47.78 NQ1 0 0003.809

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps Pts

16010 Graphite / Simpson 40.52 11000 0 0004.590 29

16002 Wind / Mason 52.68 21000 0 0003.531 17

16029 Zelda / Davis 52.94 31000 0 0003.513 17

16008 Raptor / Defilippi 52.00 NQ0 1 0203.577

16011 Jet / Defilippi 50.91 NQ0 0 0103.654

16022 Mia / Barnett 52.78 NQ1 0 0003.524

16028 Kaiya / Larsen 65.11 NQ1 0 0002.857

16033 Alex / Nelson 64.74 NQ0 1 0102.873

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

20009 Peri / Miller 44.70 11000 0 0004.161 29

20021 Desi / Culhane 56.88 21000 0 0003.270 17

20033 Data / Nansel 49.27 NQ1 0 0003.775

20001 Harvey / Knock -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 109 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8025 Wonder / Grimm -- NQ0 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12040 Cody / Crozier -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16023 Bounce / Smith 59.01 NQ2 0431.881

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20024 Josie / Zelonis 21.09 11000 0005.358

20029 Lilikoi / Defilippi 42.84 2911 0002.638

20036 Zephyr / Stuart -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 113 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24017 Katy / McAdam -- NQ1 032



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8020 Winston / Hurst 66.74 NQ1 0042.068

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12025 Jamie / Nelson 52.78 NQ1 0212.615

12031 Meg / Light -- NQ0 011

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16017 Notorious PIG / Wiela 39.42 NQ2 0003.628

16026 Cora / O'Donnell 42.57 NQ4 0013.359

16018 Trigger / Smotrel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20026 Fiona / Kirzner 33.90 1951 0004.336

20018 Picard / Brawley -- NQ3 100

20020 Bonnie / Senska 59.19 NQ2 0002.484



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24011 Jason / Davis -- NQ2 001



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8003 Jacks / Whitfield 30.58 11000 0004.971

8011 Chip / Smith 49.83 NQ1 0113.050

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12015 Karma / Weiher 39.90 11000 0003.810

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16007 Buster / Martin 49.76 NQ4 0113.155

16014 Dancer / Threlkeld -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20012 Cammy / Rich 27.16 11000 0005.965

20044 Mace / Dodson -- NQ2 101



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24012 Crash / Cook 35.68 11000 0004.540



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

8001 Dot / Rotelle 23.71 11000 0006.411 26

8023 Bonus / Rotelle 27.53 21000 0005.521 22

8012 Dart / Rotelle 27.58 31000 0005.511 22

8033 Spirit / Rotelle 28.03 41000 0005.423 21

8031 Ciaran / Whitfield 44.70 1000 0003.400 5

8015 Roux / Quach 38.76 NQ1 0113.922

8029 Bubba / Schwink 42.49 NQ0 0103.577

8006 JoJo / Power -- ABS-- -- ------

8014 Gambit / Murphy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:12 7

yps Pts

12006 Lindy / Spilis 23.28 11000 0006.529 23

12014 Benni / Mainardi 24.43 21000 0006.222 22

12003 Dodge / Rotelle 25.36 31000 0005.994 21

12005 Dot D / Bradley 26.34 41000 0005.771 20

12044 Mackie / Spilis 28.64 1000 0005.307 18

12041 Dutch / Rotelle 28.89 1000 0005.261 18

12043 Asti / Black 30.62 1000 0004.964 16

12026 Eva / Anthony 37.56 1000 0004.047 9

12007 OhNo / Marshall 38.63 1000 0003.935 8

12039 Fred / Baker 40.70 1000 0003.735 6

12045 Sam / Marshall 40.76 1000 0003.729 6

12010 Choo-Choo / McLean 42.27 1000 0003.596 4

12001 Bing / Baker 37.86 NQ0 0104.015

12008 Dexter / Decker 37.46 NQ1 0004.058



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Master - Regular

12013 Audrey / Becker 38.33 NQ1 0003.966

12022 Elton / Culhane 54.68 NQ1 0002.780

12024 Ragnar / Tickle 31.89 NQ0 0104.766

12029 Romex / Miller 44.33 NQ1 0003.429

12030 BB / Visco 33.40 NQ1 0014.551

12002 Annie Oakley / Crozie -- ABS-- -- ------

12021 Lewis / Carrington -- ABS-- -- ------

12035 Tap / Threlkeld -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

16031 Si / Visco 25.52 11000 0006.152 19

16036 Malibu / Mason 28.93 21000 0005.427 16

16019 Wabi Sabi / Stolba 30.81 31000 0005.096 14

16025 Bo D / Dzenkowski 35.28 41000 0004.450 9

16001 Russell / Bissell 39.81 1000 0003.944 5

16040 Pi / Bissell 39.92 1000 0003.933 5

16016 Petey / Krumme -- NQ1 110

16021 Flurry / Bissell -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:12 7

yps Pts

20003 Iron Man / Simpson 23.54 11000 0006.882 19

20050 Tribute / Simpson 23.78 21000 0006.812 19

20014 Hemi / Runion 25.40 31000 0006.378 17

20034 Lina / Trusner 26.14 41000 0006.197 16



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Master - Regular

20010 Rainy / Leary 26.66 1000 0006.077 16

20038 Seville / Buttion 29.52 1000 0005.488 13

20015 Eva / Stowell 30.28 1000 0005.350 12

20019 Talvi / Loach 33.70 1000 0004.807 9

20031 Four Loko / Wieland 34.61 1000 0004.681 8

20016 Boh / Stolba 35.99 1000 0004.501 7

20040 Frankie / Wooldridge 36.52 1000 0004.436 6

20052 Chase / Runion 37.41 1000 0004.330 5

20007 Riptide / Barnett 34.55 NQ1 0014.689

20013 Fahren / Black 23.38 NQ0 0206.929

20027 Deeks / Smith 32.47 NQ1 0114.989

20032 Tartan / Burgan 35.02 NQ1 0014.626

20035 Cali / Siegel 33.70 NQ1 0114.807

20042 Lithium / Fajardo 29.00 NQ1 0105.586

20045 Winnie / Prince 26.06 NQ0 0116.216

20002 Angie / Sims -- ABS-- -- ------

20039 Tessie / Cook -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps Pts

24016 Cannon / Osborne 27.94 11000 0005.798 18

24015 Caper / Morton 29.74 21000 0005.447 16

24007 Connlaodh / Moore 35.21 31000 0004.601 10

24001 Piston / Buttion 36.40 41000 0004.451 9

24003 Finn / Nansel 36.02 NQ2 0104.498

24004 Aero / Laskey 23.45 NQ1 0216.908

24013 Benji / Buttion 34.86 NQ0 0104.647

24018 Chance / Degen 45.31 NQ2 0313.575

24005 Cabbie / Buttion -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Master - Regular

24006 Dakota / Carrington -- ABS-- -- ------

24009 Swizzle / Buttion -- ABS-- -- ------

24014 Colt / Smotrel -- ABS-- -- ------

24019 Juvi / Buttion -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24022C Graphene / Simpson 24.11 11000 0006.719 18

24020C Mahnstah / Wieland 28.16 NQ1 0115.753



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16009 Skye / Strawsnyder -- ABS-- -- ------

16024 Royce / Longhofer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20048 Alvi / Knock 39.98 1902 0002.826



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 138 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

4004 April / Fisher -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8022 Chase / Kesselring 42.92 11000 0003.215

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12011 Pippin / Connell 69.23 NQ1 0002.066

12016 Bella / Guidry -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16020 Zack / Hughes 44.25 1951 0003.322

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20053 Gemma / Getz 37.60 11000 0003.910



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Open - Preferred

20006 Vinnie / Getz 41.56 NQ0 0023.537



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8021 Simone / Davis -- NQ1 012

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12020 Stormy / Gaines 63.59 NQ0 0002.469

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16034 Beaver / Smith 30.79 11000 0005.261

16006 Sorbetto / Marino 46.68 NQ1 0003.470

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20008 Foxy / King 36.56 NQ0 0104.431



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4001 Zoom / Rotelle 25.90 11000 0005.869 29

4002 Belle / McDonough 39.88 21000 0003.811 15

4007 PJ / Power -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

8024 Aria / Gooden 36.52 11000 0004.162 15

8019 Heyu / Marshall 39.24 21000 0003.874 12

8016 Remi / Decker 43.00 31000 0003.535 9

8004 DJ / Decker 35.39 NQ0 0104.295

8010 Murphy / Mackert 36.52 NQ1 0004.162

8018 Rocky / Matheson 36.91 NQ1 0004.118

8032 Bond, James Bond / 36.76 NQ1 0004.135

8007 Bou / King -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

12038 XO / Vanderryn 24.95 11000 0006.293 25

12034 Puggle / Smith 36.55 21000 0004.295 13

12032 Quinn / Longhofer 38.12 31000 0004.119 11

12036 Herbie / Klepp 45.23 41000 0003.471 4

12017 Rosie / Osmansky 46.53 1000 0003.374 3

12019 Gryphon / Leeper -- NQ0 101



JWW Results
3/13/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

yps Pts

16010 Graphite / Simpson 25.82 11000 0006.274 22

16011 Jet / Defilippi 29.67 21000 0005.460 18

16029 Zelda / Davis 31.45 31000 0005.151 16

16022 Mia / Barnett 33.97 41000 0004.769 14

16002 Wind / Mason 38.16 1000 0004.245 9

16012 Daisy / Dodson 40.25 1000 0004.025 7

16008 Raptor / Defilippi 34.27 NQ0 0104.727

16028 Kaiya / Larsen 33.91 NQ1 0114.777

16033 Alex / Nelson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

20009 Peri / Miller 30.30 11000 0005.347 20

20021 Desi / Culhane 38.25 21000 0004.235 12

20033 Data / Nansel 31.12 NQ0 0105.206

20001 Harvey / Knock -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
3/13/2022

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 53.8 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

8031 Ciaran / Whitfield 53.80 1100 00

8003 Jacks / Whitfield -- NQ0 11

8025 Wonder / Grimm -- NQ0 10

8006 JoJo / Power -- ABS-- -- ------

8014 Gambit / Murphy -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1053.80Truncated time  =

959.00Truncated time <=

860.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 28.33 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

12003 Dodge / Rotelle 28.33 1100 00

12005 Dot D / Bradley 29.29 90 00

12024 Ragnar / Tickle 33.29 80 00

12008 Dexter / Decker 38.06 60 00

12026 Eva / Anthony 42.62 50 00

12015 Karma / Weiher 48.85 30 00

12028 Hasten / Whitfield -- NQ0 10

12030 BB / Visco -- NQ0 11

12009 Bou / King -- ABS-- -- ------

12021 Lewis / Carrington -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
3/13/2022

Regular

Time Points

1028.33Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 31.85 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

16036 Malibu / Mason 31.85 1100 00

16019 Wabi Sabi / Stolba 33.66 90 00

16001 Russell / Bissell 44.33 60 00

16016 Petey / Krumme 50.56 NQ2 02

16023 Bounce / Smith -- NQ0 10

16025 Bo D / Dzenkowski 38.14 NQ0 01

16026 Cora / O'Donnell -- NQ0 10

16031 Si / Visco 36.30 NQ1 00

16014 Dancer / Threlkeld -- ABS-- -- ------

16018 Trigger / Smotrel -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
3/13/2022

Regular

Time Points

1031.85Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.61 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:9 5

20003 Iron Man / Simpson 26.61 1100 00

20050 Tribute / Simpson 27.54 90 00

20034 Lina / Trusner 29.07 90 00

20014 Hemi / Runion 30.14 80 00

20010 Rainy / Leary 30.32 80 00

20012 Cammy / Rich 34.07 70 00

20040 Frankie / Wooldridge 41.03 40 00

20016 Boh / Stolba 41.11 40 00

20027 Deeks / Smith 41.29 40 00

20002 Angie / Sims -- NQ1 11

20007 Riptide / Barnett 34.84 NQ0 02

20013 Fahren / Black 28.73 NQ0 10

20042 Lithium / Fajardo -- NQ0 10

20045 Winnie / Prince 33.73 NQ2 00

20018 Picard / Brawley -- ABS-- -- ------

20039 Tessie / Cook -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
3/13/2022

Regular

Time Points

1026.61Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 38.68 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

24002 Foxy / King 38.68 1100 00

24018 Chance / Degen 45.16 80 00

24004 Aero / Laskey 26.95 NQ0 01

24007 Connlaodh / Moore 36.00 NQ0 01

24012 Crash / Cook -- NQ0 10

24005 Cabbie / Buttion -- ABS-- -- ------

24006 Dakota / Carrington -- ABS-- -- ------

24014 Colt / Smotrel -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1038.68Truncated time  =

942.00Truncated time <=

846.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24C inches 25.99 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

24022C Graphene / Simpson 25.99 1100 00



Time 2 Beat Results
3/13/2022

Regular

Time Points

1025.99Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
3/13/2022

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 56.31 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

4003 Castle / Smith 56.31 1100 00

Time Points

1056.31Truncated time  =

960.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 36.77 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

8032 Bond, James Bond / 36.77 1100 00

8018 Rocky / Matheson 41.52 80 00

8016 Remi / Decker 51.33 60 00

8024 Aria / Gooden 51.39 60 00

8022 Chase / Kesselring -- NQ0 10

8008 Zing / Threlkeld -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1036.77Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

651.00Truncated time <=

555.00Truncated time <=

458.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 30.09 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

12019 Gryphon / Leeper 30.09 1100 00

12038 XO / Vanderryn 30.91 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results
3/13/2022

Preferred

12036 Herbie / Klepp -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1030.09Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

254.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 29.31 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

16010 Graphite / Simpson 29.31 1100 00

16020 Zack / Hughes 52.70 20 00

16033 Alex / Nelson -- NQ0 12

Time Points

1029.31Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
3/13/2022

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

20005 Cooper / Runion -- NQ2 11

Time Points


